
USCIS Cycle Times, FY 2022 - FY 2023

FORM DESCRIPTION
CYLE TIME (IN MONTHS)

% CHANGEGOAL END FY 2022 END FY 2023

I-140

I-140

I-765

I-131

I-539

N-400

I-485

I-130

I-360 (+)18%

I-90

I-821D

Petition for Alien
Worker (PP)
Petition for Alien
Worker (non-PP)
Application for
Employment
Authorization
Advance Parole
Travel Doc
Application to
Extend/Change
Nonimmigrant
Status
Application for
Naturalization
Application for
Adjustment Of
Status
Petition for Alien
Relative
Petition for
Amerasian, Widower,
or Special Immigrant
Application to
Replace LPR Card
Consideration of
Deferred Action for
Childhood Arrivals
(renewals)

2 Weeks

6 Months

3 Months

3 Months

3 Months

3 Months

6 Months

6 Months

6 Months

6 Months

6 Months

0.5 0.5 n/a

5.8 5.7 -2%

6.8 4.6 -32%

8.8 8.7 -1%

9.6 2.7 -72%

7.5 5.7 -24%

15.7 13.5 -14%

13.3 12.5 -6%

11.6 13.6

14.2 9.4 -34%

5.4 4.5 -16%


